Transformers
1Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Transformers
Prices see shop.griederbauteile.ch/en
PCB Transformer Page 2 – 4
Page 4
Standard-Transformer Page 5 – 9
Universal-Transformer Page 9 + 10
Toroidal Transformer Page 11
PCB Toroidal Transformer Page 12
Single \-Phase Control-/Isolating
Transformer
Transformers
2Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUP.1W6 6V 200mA
TUP.1W7 7.5V 160mA TUP.1W77 2x 7.5V 2x 80mA
TUP.1W9 9.5V 125mA TUP.1W99 2x 9.5V 2x 62mA
TUP.1W12 12V 100mA TUP.1W1212 2x 12V 2x 50mA
TUP.1W15 15V 80mA TUP.1W1515 2x 15V 2x 40mA
TUP.1W18 18V 65mA TUP.1W1818 2x 18V 2x 32mA
TUP.1W21 21V 55mA TUP.1W2121 2x 21V 2x 27mA
TUP.1W24 24V 50mA TUP.1W2424 2x 24V 2x 25mA
Order No Order No
TUP.2W6 6V 410mA TUP.2W66 2x 6V 2x 205mA
TUP.2W7 7.5V 330mA TUP.2W77 2x 7.5V 2x 165mA
TUP.2W9 9.5V 260mA TUP.2W99 2x 9.5V 2x 130mA
TUP.2W12 12V 205mA TUP.2W1212 2x 12V 2x 100mA
TUP.2W15 15V 165mA TUP.2W1515 2x 15V 2x 80mA
TUP.2W18 18V 135mA
TUP.2W21 21V 205mA TUP.2W2121 2x 21V 2x 55mA
TUP.2W24 24V 100mA TUP.2W2424 2x 24V 2x 50mA
Order No Order No
TUP.3W6 6V 580mA TUP.3W66 2x 6V 2x 290mA
TUP.3W7 7.5V 465mA TUP.3W77 2x 7.5V 2x 230mA
TUP.3W9 9.5V 365mA TUP.3W99 2x 9.5V 2x 180mA
TUP.3W12 12V 290mA TUP.3W1212 2x 12V 2x 145mA
TUP.3W15 15V 230mA TUP.3W1515 2x 15V 2x 115mA
TUP.3W18 18V 190mA TUP.3W1818 2x 18V 2x 95mA
TUP.3W21 21V 165mA TUP.3W2121 2x 21V 2x 80mA
TUP.3W24 24V 145mA TUP.3W2424 2x 24V 2x 70mA
TUP.3W024 24V 3VA 125mA
PCB Mount Transformer
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings
1.2VA PCB Transformer
Weight approx: 70g

Voltage
Secondary
Current
PCB Transformer
Transformers
3Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUP.5W6 6V 830mA TUP.5W66 2x 6V 2x 410mA
TUP.5W7 7.5V 660mA TUP.5W77 2x 7.5V 2x 330mA
TUP.5W9 9.5V 520mA TUP.5W99 2x 9.5V 2x 260mA
TUP.5W12 12V 410mA TUP.5W1212 2x 12V 2x 205mA
TUP.5W15 15V 330mA TUP.5W1515 2x 15V 2x 160mA
TUP.5W18 18V 270mA TUP.5W1818 2x 18V 2x 130mA
TUP.5W21 21V 230mA TUP.5W2121 2x 21V 2x 110mA
TUP.5W24 24V 205mA TUP.5W2424 2x 24V 2x 100mA
TUP.5W15-115 15V 115VAC
Order No Order No
TUP.7W6 6V 1.25A TUP.7W66 2x 6V 2x 620mA
TUP.7W7 7.5V 1A TUP.7W77 2x 7.5V 2x 500mA
TUP.7W9 9.5V 780mA TUP.7W99 2x 9.5V 2x 390mA
TUP.7W12 12V 620mA TUP.7W1212 2x 12V 2x 310mA
TUP.7W15 15V 500mA TUP.7W1515 2x 15V 2x 250mA
TUP.7W18 18V 410mA TUP.7W1818 2x 18V 2x 205mA
TUP.7W21 21V 350mA TUP.7W2121 2x 21V 2x 175mA
TUP.7W24 24V 310mA TUP.7W2424 2x 24V 2x 155mA
Order No Order No
TUP.10W6 6V 1.66A TUP.10W66 2x 6V 2x 830mA
TUP.10W7 7.5V 1.33A TUP.10W77 2x 7.5V 2x 660mA
TUP.10W9 9.5V 1.05A TUP.10W99 2x 9.5V 2x 520mA
TUP.10W12 12V 830mA TUP.10W1212 2x 12V 2x 410mA
TUP.10W15 15V 660mA TUP.10W1515 2x 15V 2x 330mA
TUP.10W18 18V 550mA TUP.10W1818 2x 18V 2x 270mA
TUP.10W21 21V 470mA TUP.10W2121 2x 21V 2x 230mA
TUP.10W24 24V 410mA TUP.10W2424 2x 24V 2x 200mA
PCB Mount Transformer (Continuation)
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings
5VA PCB Transformer
Weight approx: 250g

Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Transformers
4Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUP.15W6 6V 2.5A TUP.15W66 2x 6V 2x 1.25A
TUP.15W7 7.5V 2A TUP.15W77 2x 7.5V 2x 1A
TUP.15W9 9.5V 1.57A TUP.15W99 2x 9.5V 2x 780mA
TUP.15W12 12V 1.25A TUP.15W1212 2x 12V 2x 620mA
TUP.15W15 15V 1A TUP.15W1515 2x 15V 2x 500mA
TUP.15W18 18V 830mA TUP.15W1818 2x 18V 2x 410mA
TUP.15W21 21V 700mA TUP.15W2121 2x 21V 2x 350mA
TUP.15W24 24V 620mA TUP.15W2424 2x 24V 2x 310mA
TUP.5W15-115 15V 115VAC
Order No Order No
TUP.25W6 6V 1.25A TUP.25W66 2x 6V 2x 620mA
TUP.25W7 7.5V 1A TUP.25W77 2x 7.5V 2x 500mA
TUP.25W9 9.5V 780mA TUP.25W99 2x 9.5V 2x 390mA
TUP.25W12 12V 620mA TUP.25W1212 2x 12V 2x 310mA
TUP.25W15 15V 500mA TUP.25W1515 2x 15V 2x 250mA
TUP.25W18 18V 410mA TUP.25W1818 2x 18V 2x 205mA
TUP.25W21 21V 350mA TUP.25W2121 2x 21V 2x 175mA
TUP.25W24 24V 310mA TUP.25W2424 2x 24V 2x 155mA
PCB Mount Transformer (Continuation)
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings
15VA PCB Transformer
Weight approx: 480g
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
25VA PCB Transformer
Weight approx: 660g
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Print-Transformatoren
Order No Pow er Order No Pow er
TUO.60W400-230 60VA 230V 0.25A TUO.160W400-230 160VA 230V 0.7A
60VA Single-phase Control/Isolating Transformer
Primary w inding: 400VAC
Dimensions: a=78mm b=90mm c=89mm
Weight approx 1kg

Voltage
Secondary
Current
Transformers
5Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUO.25W6 6V 4.1A TUO.25W66 2x 6V 2x 2A
TUO.25W7 7V 3.33A TUO.25W77 2x 7.5V 2x 1.66A
TUO.25W9 9.5V 2.63A TUO.25W99 2x 9.5V 2x 1.32A
TUO.25W12 12V 2A TUO.25W1212 2x 12V 2x 1A
TUO.25W15 15V 1.65A TUO.25W1515 2x 15V 2x 820mA
TUO.25W18 18V 1.39A TUO.25W1818 2x 18V 2x 700mA
TUO.25W21 21V 1.19A TUO.25W2121 2x 21V 2x 600mA
TUO.25W24 24V 1A TUO.25W2424 2x24V 2x500mA
TUO.25W30 30V 820mA TUO.25W3030 2x 30V 2x 410mA
TUO.25W36 36V 700mA TUO.25W3636 2x 36V 2x 350mA
TUO.25W42 42V 600mA
TUO.25W50 50V 500mA
TUO.25W60 60V 410mA
TUO.25W220 230V 110mA
Order No Order No
TUO.50W6 6V 8A TUO.50W66 2x 6V 2x 4A
TUO.50W7 7V 6.67A TUO.50W77 2x 7.5V 2x 3.33A
TUO.50W9 9.5V 5.26A TUO.50W99 2x 9.5V 2x 2.63A
TUO.50W12 12V 4A TUO.50W1212 2x 12V 2x 2A
TUO.50W15 15V 3.33A TUO.50W1515 2x 15V 2x 1.67A
TUO.50W18 18V 2.78A TUO.50W1818 2x 18V 2x 1.39A
TUO.50W21 21V 2.38A TUO.50W2121 2x 21V 2x 1.2A
TUO.50W24 24V 2A TUO.50W2424 2x 24V 2x 1A
TUO.50W30 30V 1.67A TUO.50W3030 2x 30V 2x 830mA
TUO.50W36 36V 1.39A TUO.50W3636 2x 36V 2x 700mA
TUO.50W42 42V 1.2A
TUO.50W50 50V 1A
TUO.50W60 60V 830mA
TUO.50W220 230V 230mA
Standard Transformers
Primary winding 230VAC ±5%, 50-60Hz
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings

Secondary
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Standard-Transformers
Transformers
6Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUO.75W6 6V 12A TUO.75W66 2x 6V 2x 6A
TUO.75W7 7V 10A TUO.75W77 2x 7.5V 2x 5A
TUO.75W9 9.5V 7.9A TUO.75W99 2x 9.5V 2x 3.95A
TUO.75W12 12V 6A TUO.75W1212 2x 12V 2x 3A
TUO.75W1515 2x 15V 2x 2.5A
TUO.75W18 18V 4.17A TUO.75W1818 2x 18V 2x 2.1A
TUO.75W21 21V 3.57A TUO.75W2121 2x 21V 2x 1.8A
TUO.75W24 24V 3A TUO.75W2424 2x24V 2x 1.5A
TUO.75W30 30V 2.5A TUO.75W3030 2x 30V 2x 1.25A
TUO.75W36 36V 2.1A TUO.75W3636 2x 36V 2x 1.05A
TUO.75W42 42V 1.8A
TUO.75W50 50V 1.5A
TUO.75W60 60V 1.25A
TUO.75W220 230V 340mA
Order No Order No
TUO.100W6 6V 16A TUO.100W66 2x 6V 2x 8A
TUO.100W7 7V 13.3A TUO.100W77 2x 7.5V 2x 6.65A
TUO.100W9 9.5V 10.5A TUO.100W99 2x 9.5V 2x 5.25A
TUO.100W12 12V 8A TUO.100W1212 2x 12V 2x 4A
TUO.100W15 15V 6.65A TUO.100W1515 2x 15V 2x 3.33A
TUO.100W18 18V 5.56A TUO.100W1818 2x 18V 2x 2.78A
TUO.100W21 21V 4.76A TUO.100W2121 2x 21V 2x 2.38A
TUO.100W24 24V 4A TUO.100W2424 2x 24V 2x 2A
TUO.100W30 30V 3.33A TUO.100W3030 2x 30V 2x 1.67A
TUO.100W36 36V 2.78A TUO.100W3636 2x 36V 2x 1.39A
TUO.100W42 42V 2.4A
TUO.100W50 50V 2A
TUO.100W60 60V 1.67A
TUO.100W220 230V 450mA
Standard Transformers (Continuation)
Primary winding 230VAC ±5%, 50-60Hz
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings

Secondary
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Standard-Transformers
Transformers
7Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUO.150W9 9.5V 15.8A TUO.150W99 2x 9.5V 2x 7.9A
TUO.150W12 12V 12.5A TUO.150W1212 2x 12V 2x 6.25A
TUO.150W15 18V 10A TUO.150W1515 2x 15V 2x 5A
TUO.150W18 18V 8.33A TUO.150W1818 2x 18V 2x 4.17A
TUO.150W21 21V 7.14A TUO.150W2121 2x 21V 2x 3.57A
TUO.150W24 24V 6.2A TUO.150W2424 2x24V 2x 3.1A
TUO.150W30 30V 5A TUO.150W3030 2x 30V 2x 2.5A
TUO.150W36 36V 4.17A TUO.150W3636 2x 36V 2x 2.08A
TUO.150W42 42V 3.6A
TUO.150W50 50V 3A
TUO.150W60 60V 2.5A
TUO.150W220 230V 680mA
Order No Order No
TUO.200W12 12V 16.5A TUO.200W1212 2x 12V 2x 8.2A
TUO.200W15 15V 12.33A TUO.200W1515 2x 15V 2x 6.67A
TUO.200W18 18V 11.2A TUO.200W1818 2x 18V 2x 5.56A
TUO.200W21 21V 9.52A TUO.200W2121 2x 21V 2x 4.76A
TUO.200W24 24V 8.2A TUO.200W2424 2x 24V 2x 4.1A
TUO.200W30 30V 6.67A TUO.200W3030 2x 30V 2x 3.33A
TUO.200W36 36V 5.56A TUO.200W3636 2x 36V 2x 2.78A
TUO.200W42 42V 4.76A
TUO.200W50 50V 4A
TUO.200W60 60V 3.33A
TUO.200W220 230V 900mA
Standard Transformers (Continuation)
Primary winding 230VAC ±5%, 50-60Hz
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings

Voltage
Secondary
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Standard-Transformers
Transformers
8Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUO.250W12 12V 20.8A TUO.250W1212 2x 12V 2x 10.4A
TUO.250W15 15V 16.66A TUO.250W1515 2x 15V 2x 8.33A
TUO.250W18 18V 13.9A TUO.250W1818 2x 18V 2x 6.94A
TUO.250W21 21V 11.9A TUO.250W2121 2x 21V 2x 5.9A
TUO.250W24 24V 10.4A TUO.250W2424 2x24V 2x 5.2A
TUO.250W30 30V 8.33A TUO.250W3030 2x 30V 2x 4.17A
TUO.250W36 36V 6.94A TUO.250W3636 2x 36V 2x 3.47A
TUO.250W42 42V 5.9A
TUO.250W50 50V 5A
TUO.250W60 60V 4.17A
TUO.250W220 230V 1.14A
Order No Order No
TUO.350W1212 2x 12V 2x 14.58A
TUO.350W21 21V 16.66A TUO.350W2121 2x 21V 2x 8.33A
TUO.350W24 24V 14.6A TUO.350W2424 2x 24V 2x 7.25A
TUO.350W30 30V 11.66A TUO.350W3030 2x 30V 2x 5.83A
TUO.350W36 36V 9.72A TUO.350W3636 2x 36V 2x 4.86A
TUO.350W42 42V 8.33A
TUO.350W50 50V 7A
TUO.350W60 60V 5.83A
TUO.350W220 230V 1.6A
Standard Transformers (Continuation)
Primary winding 230VAC ±5%, 50-60Hz
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings

Voltage
Secondary
Current
Secondary
Voltage
Secondary
Current
Standard-Transformers
Transformers
9Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition March 2015
Order No Order No
TUO.500W24 24V 20.83A
TUO.500W30 30V 16.66A TUO.500W3030 2x 30V 2x 8.3A
TUO.500W36 36V 13.88A TUO.500W3636 2x 36V 2x 6.9A
TUO.500W42 42V 11.9A
TUO.500W50 50V 10A
TUO.500W60 60V 8.33A
TUO.500W220 230V 2.27A
Standard Transformers (Continuation)
Primary winding 230VAC ±5%, 50-60Hz
With one or two galvanically isolated secondary windings